B L O W E R S
E L E C T R I C M O T O R S , F A N S & B L O W E R S
01526 399 711www.psp.uk.com
BLOWERS
SUB-MENIU
Tel: 01526 399 711 | Fax: 01526 399 744 | Email: sales@psp .uk.com
page 205
Crossflows

CB160.52-1 Ext. Rotor 118W 2 1345 340 160 52 118.26£
Wheel Dimensions
Part Motor Input Number Motor Airflow Unit
Number Type Power of Speeds RPM m³/h Diameter Length Price
CB180.90-1* Ext. Rotor 135W 1 1310 730 180 90 119.52£
CB180.90-2* Ext. Rotor 200W 1 1300 950 180 90 120.87£
Not stocked items, lead time and minimum batches apply (20 pieces)
Class F models
Wheel Dimensions
Tel: 01526 399 711 | Fax: 01526 399 744 | Email: sales@psp .uk.com
page 223
BLOWERS
HOT AIR BLOWERS
Part Motor Input Number Motor Airflow Unit
Number Type Power of Speeds RPM m³/h Diameter Length Price
HAB1-85.42-1 Skeleton 40W 1 2300 120 85 42 47.52£
Part Motor Input Number Motor Airflow Unit
Number Type Power of Speeds RPM m³/h Diameter Length Price
HAB1-108.42-1 Skeleton 52W 1 2000 185 108 42 49.99£
Wheel Dimensions
Wheel Dimensions
NEW
NEW

3 5
9
42
60
62
108
78
141
25
Tel: 01526 399 711 | Fax: 01526 399 744 | Email: sales@psp .uk.com
page 224
BLOWERS
HOT AIR BLOWERS
Part Motor Input Number Motor Airflow Unit
Number Type Power of Speeds RPM m³/h Diameter Length Price
HAB1-120.42-1 Skeleton 55W 1 1800 180 120 42 53.99£
Part Motor Input Number Motor Airflow Unit
Number Type Power of Speeds RPM m³/h Diameter Length Price
HAB1-120.52-1 Ext. Rot. 42W 1 1600 230 120 52 65.99
Wheel Dimensions
Wheel Dimensions
£
NEW

page 233
BLOWERS
DOUBLE INLET CENTRIFUGAL BLOWERS
TYPE: SHADED POLE & P.S.C.
(PERMANENT SPLIT CAPACITOR)
SUPPLY: SINGLE PHASE 230V, 50HZ
POLES: 4 POLE (1250RPM) & 6 POLE (850RPM)
INSULATION: CLASS B
SPEEDS: SINGLE & THREE SPEED
ENCLOSURE: VENTILATED & EXTRUDED SHELL
BEARINGS: SEALED FOR LIFE BALL BEARING
FEET & FLANGES SOLD SEPARATELY
Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit
Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price
Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit
DD7/5-F50/1V-1 50W 1 tba Vent. 168.51£
Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price
DD7/5-F75/1V-1 75W 1 tba Vent. 180.45£
DD7/5-S75/1V-1 75W 1 tba Vent. 175.76£
DD7/5-F100/1V-1 100W 1 tba Vent. 183.57£
DD7/5-S90/1V-1 90W 1 tba T.E. 178.61£
DD7/5-F150/1V-1 150W 1 tba Vent. 187.28£
DD7/5-F150/3V-1 150W 3 tba Vent. 199.31£
Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit
Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price Number Power Speeds m /hr Encl. Price
DD7/7-F50/1V-1 50W 1 1250 Vent. 174.53£  DD7/7-S75/1V-1 75W 1 1400 Vent. 195.52£
DD7/7-F100/1V-1 100W 1 1360 Vent. 189.58£
DD7/7-S90/1V-1 90W 1 1480 T.E. 184.62£
DD7/7-F150/1V-1 150W 1 1590 Vent. 193.29£
DD7/7-F150/3V-1 150W 3 1590 Vent. 205.33£
DD7/7-F200/1V-1
DD7/7-F300/1V-1
200W
300W
3
1
1800
2000
Vent.
T.E.
222.02
TBC
£
Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit
Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price
DD9/7-F50/1V-1 50W 1 tba Vent. 194.88£
DD9/7-S125/1V-1 125W 1 1900 Vent. 198.25£
DD9/7-F100/1V-1 100W 1 2300 Vent. 194.88£
DD9/7-S185/3V-1 185W 3 2000 Ext. Shell 247.45£
 DD9/7-F150/1V-1 150W 1 tba Vent. 200.74£
DD9/7-S200/1V-1 200W 1 2200 Vent. 235.43£
 DD9/7-F200/1V-1 200W 1 tba Vent. 235.43£
 DD9/7-S245/3V-2 245W 3 2350 Ext. Shell 264.80£
 DD9/7-F370/1V-1 370W 1 2750 Vent. 250.66£
 DD9/7-S250/1V-1 250W 1 2350 Vent. 240.74£
DD9/7-F370/1V-1E* 370W 1 2750 Ext. Shell 250.65£
DD9/7-S250/3V-1 250W 3 2350 Vent. 252.77£
DD9/7-F370/3V-1 370W 3 2750 Vent. 262.69£
DD9/7-S335/1V-1 335W 1 2600 Vent. 250.45£    DD9/7-F370/3V-2 370W 3 2750 Ext. Shell 268.71£
DD9/7-F550/1V-1 550W 1 tba Vent. 267.45£
DD9/7-F550/3V-1 550W 3 tba Vent. 279.43£
DD9/7-F550/3V-2 550W 3 tba Ext. Shell 289.07£
*Whilst stocks last
Single phase, 4 pole (1250rpm)
Single phase, 4 pole (1250rpm) Single phase, 6 pole (850rpm)
Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit
ᶟ
Single phase, 6 pole (850rpm)
Single phase, 4 pole (1250rpm) Single phase, 6 pole (850rpm)
NEW
Tel: 01526 399 711 | Fax: 01526 399 744 | Email: sales@psp .uk.com
page 234
BLOWERS
DOUBLE INLET CENTRIFUGAL BLOWERS
TYPE: P.S.C. (PERMANENT SPLIT CAPACITOR)
SUPPLY: SINGLE PHASE 230V, 50HZ
POLES: 4 POLE (1250RPM) & 6 POLE (850RPM)
INSULATION: CLASS B
SPEEDS: SINGLE & THREE SPEED
ENCLOSURE: VENTILATED & EXTRUDED SHELL
BEARINGS: SEALED FOR LIFE BALL BEARING
FEET & FLANGES SOLD SEPARATELY
Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit
Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price
DD9/9-F150/1V-1 150W 1 tba Vent. 208.16£  DD9/9-S125/1V-1 125W 1 2350 Vent. 205.68£
DD9/9-F200/1V-1 200W 1 tba Vent. 242.76£  DD9/9-S185/1V-1* 185W 1 2500 Vent. 240.59£
DD9/9-F370/1V-1 370W 1 3300 Vent. 261.81£
 DD9/9-S185/3V-1 185W 3 2500 Ext. Shell 252.63£
DD9/9-F370/3V-1 370W 3 3300 Vent. 273.84£
DD9/9-S200/1V-1 200W 1 2600 Vent. 242.87£
DD9/9-F370/3V-2 370W 3 3300 Ext. Shell 279.86£
DD9/9-245/1V-1* 245W 1 2800 Vent. 250.62£
DD9/9-F550/1V-1 550W 1 tba Vent. 277.91£
DD9/9-S245/3V-1 245W 3 2800 Ext. Shell 267.47£
DD9/9-F550/3V-1 550W 3 tba Vent. 289.94£
DD9/9-S250/1V-1 250W 1 2800 Vent. 249.42£
DD9/9-F550/3V-2 550W 3 tba Ext. Shell 299.58£
DD9/9-S250/3V-1 250W 3 2800 Vent. 261.45£
DD9/9-S335/1V-1 335W 1 tba Vent. 255.26£
*Whilst stocks last
Single phase, 4 pole (1250rpm) Single phase, 6 pole (850rpm)
Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit
Single phase, 6 pole (850rpm)
Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price
Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit
DD10/8-F200/1V-1 200W 1 tba Vent. 255.26£
 Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price
DD10/8-F370/1V-1 370W 1 3000 Vent. 285.36£
 DD10/8-S200/1V-1 200W 1 tba Vent. 260.40£
DD10/8-F370/3V-1 370W 3 3000 Ext. Shell 297.39£
 DD10/8-S245/3V-1 245W 3 2900 Ext. Shell 285.00£
DD10/8-F370/3V-2 370W 3 3000 Vent. 291.38£
DD10/8-S250/1V-1 250W 1 2920 Vent. 266.95£
DD10/8-F550/1V-1 550W 1 3200 Vent. 308.72£
DD10/8-S250/3V-1 250W 3 2920 Vent. 278.99£
DD10/8-F550/3V-1 550W 3 3200 Ext. Shell 314.74£
DD10/8-S335/1V-1 335W 1 tba Vent. 267.65£
DD10/8-F550/3V-2 550W 3 3200 Vent. 311.98£
DD10/8-S550/3V-1 550W 3 tba Ext. Shell 331.30£
Single phase, 4 pole (1250rpm)
Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit
Single phase, 6 pole (850rpm)
Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price
Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit
DD10/10-F200/1V-1 200W 1 tba Vent. 295.42£
Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price
DD10/10-F370/1V-1 370W 1 3250 Vent. 310.83£
DD10/10-S200/1V-1 200W 1 tba Vent. 290.14£
DD10/10-F370/3V-1 370W 3 3250 Ext. Shell 322.16£
DD10/10-S245/3V-1 245W 3 3400 Ext. Shell 314.74£
DD10/10-F370/3V-2 370W 3 3250 Vent. 316.14£
DD10/10-S250/1V-1 250W 1 3400 Vent. 302.70£
DD10/10-F550/1V-1 550W 1 3750 Vent. 317.73£
DD10/10-S250/3V-1 250W 3 3400 Vent. 308.72£
DD10/10-F550/3V-1 550W 3 3750 Ext. Shell 329.75£
DD10/10-S335/1V-1 335W 1 3650 Vent. 310.47£
DD10/10-F550/3V-2 550W 3 3750 Vent. 325.62£
DD10/10-S550/3V-1 550W 3 tba Ext. Shell 374.13£
Three phase, 6 pole (850rpm)
Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit
Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price
DD10/10-S750/1V-3P 750W 1 tba Ext. Shell 374.12£
Single phase, 4 pole (1250rpm)
NEW
Tel: 01526 399 711 | Fax: 01526 399 744 | Email: sales@psp .uk.com
page 235
BLOWERS
DOUBLE INLET CENTRIFUGAL BLOWERS
TYPE: P.S.C. (PERMANENT SPLIT CAPACITOR)
SUPPLY: SINGLE & THREE PHASE 220-240V,
380-420V, 50HZ
POLES: 4 POLE (1250RPM) & 6 POLE (850RPM)
INSULATION: CLASS B
SPEEDS: SINGLE & THREE SPEED
ENCLOSURE: EXTRUDED SHELL
BEARINGS: SEALED FOR LIFE BALL BEARING
FEET & FLANGES SOLD SEPARATELY
Model Motor Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit
Number Power RPM Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price
DD12/9-F550/1V-1 550W 1250 1 n/a Vent 345.45£
DD12/9-S550/3V-1 550W 3 5000 Ext. Shell 348.19£
DD12/9-F550/3V-1 550W 1250 3 n/a Ext. Shell 348.18£
DD12/9-S750/1V-3P 750W 1 5500 Ext. Shell 496.42£
DD12/9-S550/3V-1 550W 950 3 5000 Ext. Shell 348.18£
DD12/9-S1100/1V-3P 1100W 1 6400 Ext. Shell 525.60£
DD12/9-S550/3V-1E* 550W 950 3 5000 Ext. Shell 330.31£
DD12/9-S630/3V-1 630W 950 3 5300 Ext. Shell 371.73£
DD12/9-S735/1V-E* 735W 950 1 5500 Ext. Shell 380.50£
DD12/9-S735/3V-1 735W 950 3 5500 Ext. Shell 391.56£
*Whilst stocks last
Model Motor Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit
Number Power RPM Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price
DD12/12-F550/1V-1 550W 1250 1 n/a Vent 351.75£
DD12/12-S750/1V-3P 750W 1 6150 Ext. Shell 507.47£
 DD12/12-F550/3V-1 550W 1250 3 n/a Ext. Shell 354.39£
DD12/12-S1100/1V-3P 1100W 1 6500 Ext. Shell 536.64£
DD12/12-S550/3V-1 550W 950 3 5200 Ext. Shell 354.39£
 DD12/12-S560/1V-1* 560W 950 1 5300 Ext. Shell 328.20£
 DD12/12-S630/3V-1 630W 950 3 5800 Ext. Shell 377.93£
 DD12/12-S735/1V-1E* 735W 950 1 6000 Ext. Shell 385.72£
 DD12/12-S735/3V-1 735W 950 3 6000 Ext. Shell 397.76£
 * whilst stocks last
Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit
Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price
DD15/11-S1350/1V-3P* 1350W 1 7300 Ext. Shell TBC
DD15/11-S2200/1V-3P* 2200W 1 10050 Ext. Shell TBC
Three phase, 6 pole (850rpm)
Three phase, 6 pole (850rpm)
Single phase,  4 pole (1250rpm) & 6 pole (850rpm)
Single phase, 4 pole (1250rpm)  & 6 pole (850rpm) Three phase, 6 pole (850rpm)
Tel: 01526 399 711 | Fax: 01526 399 744 | Email: sales@psp .uk.com
page 236
BLOWERS
DOUBLE INLET CENTRIFUGAL BLOWERS
TYPE: P.S.C. (PERMANENT SPLIT CAPACITOR)
SUPPLY: THREE PHASE 380-420V, 50HZ
POLES: 6 POLE (850RPM)
INSULATION: CLASS B
SPEEDS: SINGLE SPEED
ENCLOSURE: EXTRUDED SHELL
BEARINGS: SEALED FOR LIFE BALL BEARING
Model Motor No. of Airflow Motor Unit
Number Power Speeds mᶟ/hr Encl. Price
DD15/15-S2200/1V-3P 2200W 1 12900 Ext. Shell 815.01£
Model Motor No. of Motor Airflow Motor Unit
Number Power Speeds RPM mᶟ/hr Encl. Price
DD18/18-E3000/1V-3P 3000W 1 700 19100 Ext. Shell TBC
DD18/18-S4000/1V-3P 4000W 1 965 tba Ext. Shell TBC
Items on a 4/5 day delivery
Three phase, 6 pole (850rpm)
Three phase, 6 pole (850rpm)
Tel: 01526 399 711 | Fax: 01526 399 744 | Email: sales@psp .uk.com

Part Shaft Unit
Number A B C D E F G H diameter Price £
3BDPA12/9 1730 1501 340 240 462 40 342 539 25 TBC
3BDPA12/12 2150 1930 426 326 462 40 342 539 25 TBC
3BPDA15/11 2023 1803 404 295 540 40 403 627 25 TBC
3BPDA15/15 2500 2280 502 387 540 40 403 627 25 TBC
3BDPA18/13 2310 2050 460 335 655 40 477 757 25 TBC
3BDPA18/18 2810 2550 587 394 655 40 477 757 25 TBC
Blower Dimensions (mm)
Tel: 01526 399 711 | Fax: 01526 399 744 | Email: sales@psp .uk.com
page 244
BLOWERS
BELT DRIVE BLOWERS
Model Unit
Number A B C D E F G I J Price £
BRB229 310 326 229 193 229 370 259 20 6 441.00£
 BRB256 343 364 256 215 256 420 286 20 6 469.22£
 BRB288 381 409 288 243 288 450 318 20 6 502.04£
BRB322 417 453 322 270 322 485 352 20 6 568.97£
BRB361 464 508 361 302 361 555 391 25 8 670.04£
BRB404 516 572 404 340 404 600 434 25 8 715.31£
BRB453 576 645 453 383 453 675 493 30 8 864.29£
BRB507 645 725 507 432 507 725 547 30 8 987.66£
BRB569 722 817 569 486 569 815 619 35 10 1,243.60£
BRB638 795 906 638 538 638 885 688 35 10 1,455.56£
BRB715 886 1016 715 603 715 765 765 40 12 1,700.35£
Dimensions (mm) Shaft Dimensions (mm)
TYPE: DOUBLE INLET BACKWARD CURVED BLADE
VOLUME FLOW RATE: 600 TO 150.000 M3/H
TOTAL PRESSURE: UP TO 3500Pa